

Dogisto	and Officer DI	ot U0 Fourth	ATA PATTERNS (INDIA) LIMITED Main Road, SIPCOT IT Park, Siruse	eri. Chenn	ai 603103, Tamil Nad	u
Registe	rea Office: Fr	ot 119, Fourth	LOCK-IN DETAILS	ori, chemi	000100, 1	
	T					
No. of Equity Shares	Distinctive Nos.		Type of Security	Lock-in Dates		Physical/Dema
Fully Paid-up	From	To		From	To	
75,000	1	75,000	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	22-Dec- 2021	20-Jan-2022	Demat
313,958	75,001	388,958	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	22-Dec- 2021	21-Jun-2023	Demat
2,941,533	388,959	3,330,491	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	22-Dec- 2021	20-Jan-2022	Demat
2,936,017	3,330,492	6,266,508	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in		Not Applicable - IPO	Demat
2,232,442	6,266,509	8,498,950	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	22-Dec- 2021	21-Jun-2022	Demat
9,123,880	8,498,951	17,622,830	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	22-Dec- 2021	21-Jun-2023	Demat
12,765,315	17,622,831	30,388,145	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	22-Dec- 2021	01-Aug-2022	Demat
12,106,605	30,388,146	42,494,750	Fully Paid-up and under Lock in	22-Dec- 2021	21-Jun-2022	Demat
1,140,485	42,494,751	43,635,235	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	22-Dec- 2021 22-Dec-	21-Jun-2023	Demat
3,108,990	43,635,236	46,744,225	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	2021	21-Jun-2022	Demat
259,965	46,744,226	47,004,190	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	03-Nov- 2021 22-Dec-	02-May-2022	Demat
779,896	47,004,191	47,784,086	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	2021	21-Jun-2022	Demat
4,102,564	47,784,087	51,886,650	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in	Not Applicable - IPO	Demat
51,886,650						
				For Data Patterns (India) Limited		NS (INO)
				0. 5. 4		CHENNAI
Date: 22.12.2021			,	Company Secretary and Compliance Officer		
				Membership No.: A49883		
Notes:						
	ares allotted t	o Anchor Inv	estors are Locked-in upto 20th Janua	ry, 2022:		

DATA PATTERNS (INDIA) LIMITED (Formerly known as Indus Teqsite Pvt. Ltd.) Plot H9, Fourth Main Road, SIPCOT IT Park, Siruseri Off Rajiv Gandhi Salai (OMR) Chennai - 603 103 Tel: +91 44 4741 4000 | Fax: +91 44 4741 4444

Website: www.datapatternsindia.com CIN: U72200TN1998PLC061236



iii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.87-89 of the Prospectus of the Company.